BONAC ON BOARD TO WELLNESS 5K
Wednesday, May 25, 2016
East Hampton Middle School, East Hampton, NY

C = E=EHMS STUDENT/STAFF, M=MONTAUK STUDENT, S=SPRINGS
STUDENT, A=ALUMNI, BLANK=COMMUNITY/OTHER

Place No. C Name Time Pace
1 37 E Doug Milano 17:27 5:37
2 660 A Eamon Spencer 17:28 5:38
3 743 Nicholas West 18:03 5:49
4 705 Chris Nicholson 18:15 5:53
5 654 A Omar Leon 18:24 5:56
6 596 Jason Hancock 18:45 6:02
7 779 Alyssa Bahel 19:31 6:17
8 312 E Josue Aguirre Paredes 19:36 6:19
9 204 E Christopher Niola Pantosin 19:51 6:24

10 640 Logan Gurney 19:52 6:24
11 208 E Noble Stewart 20:03 6:28
12 405 E Jake Klarman 20:16 6:32
13 628 Isabella Tarbet 20:17 6:32
14 411 E Alden Powers 20:24 6:34
15 756 David Powers 20:25 6:35
16 587 Evan Masi 20:36 6:38
17 641 Skylar Minardi 20:38 6:39
18 288 E Nicolas Villante 20:53 6:44
19 633 Christopher Pintado 20:56  6:45
20 188 E Kevin Ayavaca 20:59 6:45
21 748 Dan Naglieri 21:05 6:48
22 103 E Joshua Vazquez Alvarez 21:06 6:48
23 613 Emilio Flores 21:15 6:51
24 185 E Robert Velez 21:19 6:52
25 758 Erin Tintle 21:25 6:54
26 326 E Matthew McGovern 21:30 6:55
27 19 E Donald Fox 21:34 6:57
28 42 E Anthony Roza 21:41 6:59
29 317 E Aiden Cooper 21:47 7:01
30 700 Kylie Conroy 21:51 7:02
31 126 E Justin Bravo Guanga 21:52 7:03
32 346 E John Genovesi 21:55 7:04
33 604 Ben Berkhofer 21:55 7:04
34 271 E Henry Garneau 22:00 7:05
35 72 E Amari Gordon 22:01 7:06
36 298 E Asha Hokanson 22:02 7:06
37 661 A Devon Zinnel 22:03 7:06
38 231 E Daniel Ortiz 22:04 7:07
39 612 George Karras 22:05 7:07
40 224 E Joseph Hren Iv 22:08 7:08
41 652 A Max Bahi 22:09 7:08
42 605 Joseph Presinal 22:12  7:09
43 703 Emmet Ryan 22:16 7:10
44 261 E Kevin Vega 22:17 7:11
45 378 E Callum Menelaws 22:17 T7:11
46 541 E Isaiah Robins 22:26 T7:14
47 767 Jill Robins 22:27 7:14
48 753 Craig Brierley 22:27 7:14
49 757 Trevor Mott 22:28 T7:14
50 277 E Julianna Jurkiewicz 22:34 7:16
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Emilio Hernandez Guzman

Manny Vilar

Rita Greene
Angelika Cruz
Tucker Coleman
Owen McCormack
Xavier Allen

John Ryan

Emily Nicholson
Christopher Cinque
David Fajardo
Julia Klibisz
Anthony Quito
Ricky Orellana
Brandon Vazquez
Jack Brierley
Stella McCormack
Justin Carpio

Zed Albertini

Ryan Fee

Morgan Segelken
Cruz Camacho
Lillian Minskoff
Ava Engstrom
Jonathan Bautista
Molly Cangiolosi
Lily Mongan

Daniel Londono
Katelyn Pryal

Luke Woods

Hatdeb Kitz

Jose Brito Tribillin
Devon Merritt
Michael Ortiz Moncayo
Jennifer Ortiz
Liam Buckley
Meghan Macnish
James Amaden V
Eric Armijos Calle
Molly Mamay

Aidan Klarman

Zoe Leach

Aidan Forst

Tycho Che Burwell
Wells Woolcott
Jason Chunchi Leon
Orion Gianis
Esteban Procel
Maya Schultz
Alison Fioriello
Will Collins
Isabella Swanson
Elian Abreu Tiburcio
Emma Reidy

Clark Miller
Andrew Lopez
Daniela Chavez
Nate Demchak

Ella Gurney

Luke Reese
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Benjamin Barris
Jonathan Jimenez
Helen Barranco
Hudson Geller
Michael Hill
Austin Brown
Matthew Disunno
Nicole Velez
Everett McCoy
Luke Altman

Luke Burke

Julia Vasile Cozzo
Christopher Barahona Barbech
Heath Sumwalt
Charles Goldsmith
Mackenzie Conroy
Colin Schaefer
Kristen Powell
Francesca Keogh
Luc Campbell

Emma Silvera

Kyle Deleyer

Mike Rodgers
Kathryn Schuch
Lily Slovak
Maximilian Astilean
Brian D'Andrea
Lea Bryant
Cecilia Blowe
Erin Leland
Samantha Prince
Charlie Condon
Kevin Zhiminaicela Guerra
Andrew Nieto
Chris Catalano
Richard Perez
Sean Kobel

Rachel Tirelli
Nikita Palianok
Trefny Dix

Tenzin Tamang
Cosmo Hamada
Kenny Suculanda
Victoria Harkin
Darcy McPharland
Kelly Rodriguez
Steve Redlus

John Lajda

Trevor Stachecki
Eric Barahona
Sophia Swanson
Tiana Treadwell
James Amaden
Mikela Junemann
Miller Calderon
Avery Charron
Hugo Fino

Calum Anderson
Eddie Quiridumbay
Kevin Bunce Jr
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Jessica Scheer
Erika Chimbo
Anna Carman
Maggie Bruer

Eli Wolf

Jillian Orr
Hanna Medler
Aubrey Peterson
Madison Elflein
Francis Buonaiuto
Barbara Tracey
Courtney Garneau
Melissa Cedillo
Connor Fox

Jose Tovar
Finlay Carmichael
Emily Nicholson
Sophia Ledda
Matthew Seifert
Charlotte Sasso
Emma Hren

David Criollo Mejia
Jhorjan Tacuri
Isabella Martin
Julie Kosminka
Dylan Salcedo
Lucy Hasel
Julian Link Morse
Morgan Grant
Grey Crater
Benjamin Zazula
Cassius Luber
Emory Wolf
Austin Keyes
Kenneth Inga
Jenna Scalia
Shane Clark
Kelsey Casey
Burton Garneau
Kelly Seitz
Kailey Marmeno
Stephanie Garcia Coria
Skye Tanzmann
Josue Jalapa
Isabella Masutli
Jenn Lynch

Logan Rodgers
Anna Szarka
Olivia Brabant
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David Albarracin
Raymond Chan
Leslie Coria
Summer Klarman
Anna Hugo
Brylinn Bushman
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Jessica Guallpa
Tennille

Meg Ryanmetz
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Edith Rosas Maya

Jane Brierley

Kathy Piacentine
Mikayla Mott

Nancy McGuirk

Myah Orlowski

Shelly Bvedau

Nikki Searles

Olivia Goeler

Dylan Szczotka

George Mueller

Daniel Torres
Guillermo Cedillo-Flores
Daniel Castano Quiroz
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Stephen Skrenta
Nelson Gonzalez German
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Danna Castillo Mendez
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Christina Brierley
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Meghan Walsh

Keyry Zendejas

Brett McCoy

Delilah Desmond
Virginia Presinal
Brandon Perez Rios

Ella Bistrian

Jhoselin Narvaez Gutierrez
Quinlan McDonald

Tia Weiss

Dylan Woolcott
Jagqueline Guichay
Reiley Segelken

Maria Littman

Collin Villante
Anthony Castillo Mendez
Jonathan Kuperschmid
Aldo Zhagui

Raakumar Subramuniam
Anna Kastrati

Maya Martin-Beniquez
James Farrell

William Darrell

Cole Jowers

Christian Johnson
Antoni Tacuri Astudillo
Anthony Gonzalez

Amanda Taber

Antuan Vargas

Andrew Cardona

Joselin Pesantez-Soliz
Carson Soloviev
Christine Barranco-Ramirez
Karen Gonzalez

Edward Jarrett

Daphne Jarrett

Logan Schuster

Nicolle Ortiz Perez
Sebastian Avila

John Siranaula

Reed Jones

Marie Klarman

Cole Bellissimo Benedict
Nick Finazzo

Brian Smith

Anika Petruccelli
William Leach

Jennifer Aucapina Quito
Mike Magee

Beth Doyle

Michael Rodriguez
Harrison Muchnic
Neyser Dutan-Morocho
Casey Stumpf

Anails Marin

Anne Marie Seitz

Bryan Solano

Cesar Cardenas

Melanie Mesiano

Kevin Inga
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Allen Sacaquirin-Aucapina
Tiffany Georgopoulos
Armani Gordon

Ashley Vega

Evelyn Alvarado Saldana
Katherine Pineda Guichay
Jax Cantwell

Kevin Sumba Chuquiguanga
Ailyn Carrasco

Armondo Rangel

Armando Rangel-Guzman
Katherine Quizhpe

Emily Lupercio Gonzalez
Sofia Weiss

Isabella Brauer

Egan Barzilay

Lesly Osorio

Lucy Short

Emily Guanga

Layla Gutierrez

Diego Ruiz Giraldo
Amarylis Duchi

Isabella Espinoza Argueta
Brandon Helier

Steven Japa Indrovo
Dante Sasso

Kevin Ayavaca Sangurima
Dennis Guanga Olalla
Kayden Daige

Jack Guerrero

Megan White

Tiffany Taylor

Litzi Urquia Olivia
Margaret Farrell

Richard Maio

Brittany Walsh

Shannon Cord

Dominic Magat

Valentina Perez Ortiz
Leslie Guichay

Nashaly Penafiel

Nashaly Osorio Salinas
Matthew Rosario

Claire McGovern

Camila Moscoso

Samantha Restrepo

Lucas Sowder-Yuson

Emily Flores

Joselyn Oleas

Melody Barrett

Valeria Vasquez Restrepo
Carter Amaden

Nayeli Leon Gavilanes
Marisol Padilla
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Iona Burke

Finian Byrnes

Lynn Gilliam

Scout Reinboth Lynch
Scarlett Gilmartin-Castillo
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33

37
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54
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57
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15
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411
412
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95
292
181
611
345
113
259
256
123
217
245
682
476
327
155
162
356
563
568
289
569
247
263
255
187
156
396
432
308
191

28
198
480
486
584

77
457
508
235
230
576
772
501
673
173
359
412
371
376
525
495
538

78
242
342
314
178
274
189
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Alexa Mantilla

Erin Cadger

Nicole Rios

Rosie Rudolph

Lauren Gabbard

Francisco Jalapa
Alexandra Schumacher
Elijah Narvaez

Joshua Villaplana Porras
Kaitlyn Cardona
Valentina Chacon Diaz
Marifer Gallegos
Franklin Calderon
Elizabeth Meeks

Ana Moncayo Roa

Melanie Valladares Tacuri
Paddy Sheils

Lua Li

Aviv Modek

Aaron Arkinson

Curran O’Donnell

Amaurys De Los Santos Mendez
Reghan Anderson

Holden McGowan

Liliana Albarracin

Gael Mones

Sindy Chamale Martinez
Camryn Hatch

Vanessa Sanchez Zapata
Remy Campbell

Robin Lehovitis

Maria Guichay

Samantha Dean

Grace Merkert

Zola Crandall

Jessica Miller

Ny Kieu

Georgia Hren

Kalie Siranaula

Jennifer Moscoso Garcia
Olivia Suter

Haley Ryan

Ava Arcoleo

Jennifer Sanchez
Benjamin Gutterman
Robert Waldron Jr
Daniela Quiroga Mesa
Ashley Guichay Reyes
Alexis Llanos Sierra
Steve Baculima Gavilanes
Pamela Vazquez Alvarracin
Mirian Mejia Sinche
Brett Nicholson

Sienna Bowen

Brian Chen

Sebastian Betancurt-Lopez
Abigail McKenzie

Kayania Hermol

Kathleen Berrezueta
Olivia Armon
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13
19
29
34
36
44
45
47
47
54
58
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04
08
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12
18
21
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24
25
32
32
33
36
52
53
56
59
04
09
14
17
17
18
18
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28
32
32
35
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49
01
02
17
20

22

49

:49
42

50

:57
42
43:
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57
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471
472
473
474
475
476
477
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479
480
481
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483
484
485
486
487
488
489
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492
493
494
495
496
497
498
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500
501
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504
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506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530

537
425
318
339
436
451
381
373
284
195
400
174
299
502
539
458
623
439
422
293
449
175
454
446
300

51
533
523
455
309
453

53

54
125
128
107
136
470

75

80
240
269
228
742
744
510
681
672
514
399

94
106
548
390
338
179
391
219
676
406
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Danesha Lopez Mora
Mariana Carreno-Marin
Rene Criollo

James Barros

Andres Narvaez
Sadako Cober

Elmer Perez Sarpec
Michael Jarrin

Owen Ruddy

Patrick Desanti
Nikolais Georgopoulos
Emily Jarama Farez
Celina Jones

Amaia Astorr

Diana Nicoletti

Sang Luu

Luciana Marin Bueno
Casandra Serrano
Kitzia Bailon

Ramon Card

Chelsea Capellan

Han Kieu

Nhi Duong

Elizabeth Ayavaca
Madelyn Krempler
Bonnie Hayes

Dylan Hepburn
Brandon Avila

Peter Ferrara

Gerald Simons
Caroline Disunno
Caitijo Fioriello
Cecelia Fioriello
Jeison Ballesteros
Luis Chuqui Alvear
Eleanor Bruehl

Gage Meeks

Sarah Amaden

Melanie Luque

Stacy Pizarro
Jacqueline Astudillo
Olivia Davis

Valeria Marin Suarez
Kayla Donegan

Lauren Marigliano
Erin Luna

Maria Toaquiza

Erica Bueno

Melany Reino Guzhnay
Adrian Forrester Ii
Jasmine Lewis

Sarah Betuel

Leslie Wells
Anthony Avila

Altan Aydin

Brayan Naula
William Bennett
Jason Deleyer
Kaylynn Solis
Nallely Luna Palacios
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12
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531
532
533
534
535
536
537
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539
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541
542
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584
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365

66
119
129
132
617
749
750
680
616
671
349
670
137
544
618
590
579
624
499
518
531
479
353
509
542
688
686
684
487
575
593
581
565
121
437

438
443
461
440
431
477
397

30
444

496
776
27
367
62
58
59
15
570
591
347
468
521
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Keytin Cardenas
Kailey Anderson
Jennifer Oleas Sinche
Abigail Cruceta
Isabella Gonzalez
Sierra Davidson
Mary Hess

Kathryn Hess

Lina Guzman
Grayson Forsberg
Denise Alanis
Cailyn Lynch

Deja Giles

Ashly Morales-Echavarria
Eric Vankesteren
Julianna Lester
Jeronimo Quintero
Jonah Ball

Kalie Burkle
Robert Waldron
Erin Waldron
Jonathan Gonzalez
Jesse Cohen

Stephanie Pallchisaca-Carpio

Silas Jones

Mateo Romero Duchi
Samantha Chumbi
River Ross

Nataly Pillco
Marco Moscoso
Lyla Sowder-Yuson
Joseph Suter
Declan Bistrian
Carli Margolis
Colin Ruddy

Amy Orellana

Tony Lazaris
Sophia Sanchez
Isabella Walsh
Paola Ortiz Perez
Raymond Siguencia
Amy Guichay Reyes
Eric Calle

Aurora Chapman
Lisa Lawler

Lee Mohlere
Daniel Hartnett
Linda Cameron
Dawn McDonald
Chuck Jiudice
Daniela Clejan
Vicki Vonfrank
Jennifer Fitzgerald
Shawn Herlihy
Ellen Collins
Kyle Pitts

Zanzy Rice-Reeves
Marykate Kopka
Jeff Tupper
Jessica Sinacori
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47
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126
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32
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41
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42
49
52
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619
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622
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624
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629
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631
632
633
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636
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642
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644
645
646
647
648
649
650

55

50

32
428
562
595
573
413
369
315
481
484
493
306
301
370
351
223
372

73
133
325
363
423
403
392
362
273
759
774
380
760
764
782
678
761
692
694
170
287
385
265
236
377

48

24

39
417
448
105
118
527

10

34
262

45
305
307
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Charmaine Chin

Wendy Armstrong
Barbara Bock

Stefanie Marigliano
Kylie Cuaya

Sydney Gilliams

Kelly White

Lily Somers

Samantha Totten
Megan Fowkes

Jeffrey Cadger

Edwin Espinoza Flores
Giuseppe Guidi

Daniel Romero Duchi
Katalina Rodriguez
Aniyah Mabry Brewton
Maria Gomez Barrientos
Corry Miles

Jordon Hayes

America Hernandez
Jocelyn Jarro

Grace Hosey

Devon Mansir Jr
Tatiana Betancurt
Angie Bravo-Delgado
Malena Inchauspe-Branconnie
Richard Brew

Jackson Baris

Leah Hatch

Barbara Kinnier

Sue Larsen

Jane O'Dwyer

Mary Ann Muluihill-Decker
Beth Hagenmayer

Marie Weller

Laura Lopez

Cindy Cobb

Tiffany Farez

Vanessa Ayavaca
Yonathan Diaz Betances
Joshua Tudor

Ethan Stillwachs

Cody Bezubek
Alexander Tolmachev-Strong
Kenny Luu

Matthew Ward
Meredith Hasemann
Bela Correia

Stacy Maurer-Kramer
Liz Tubatan

Georgia Bunce

Mehak Arshad

Maria Moncayo Castro
Sierra Brown

James Bannon
Alexandra McCourt
Jeremy Webb Jr
Stephen Shaughnessy
Judith Quiroga Nugra
Gissela Saltos Leon
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32
33
40
50
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55
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00
02
03
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23
25
29
30
30
33
33
33
39
40
41
41
44
44
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
50
52
20
20
21
22
23

39
46
46
31
07
12
12
12
56
57
59
05
11
18
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143
17:
:53
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17:
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19:
19:
20:
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17

17

41

53

55
59
59
59
00
00
02
02
03
03
09
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
14
15
15
15
16
16
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17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
19
27
28
28
28
28
33
34
36
36
50
40
42
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42
57
57
57
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01
04



651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665

297
435

14

31

93
585
535
532
122
594
580
109

76
647
534
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E Maria Hernandez Diaz 1:02:19 20:
E Emma Kastrati 1:02:38 20:
E Gary Cherches 1:02:39 20:
E Kevin Lubbe 1:02:40 20:
E Adea Kastrati 1:02:46 20:
Sierra Grant 1:03:03 20:
E Jenna King 1:03:05 20:
E Kayla Guzman 1:03:18 20:
E Grace Turza 1:03:49 20:
Christopher Pitts 1:05:48 21:
Tabitha Bennett 1:05:49 21:
E Alyse Chapman 1:05:49 21:
E Magdalena Michel 1:05:49 21:
Lee Michel 1:05:59 21:
E Gabriel Hisler 1:06:35 21:
MALE ALUMNI & COMMMUNITY RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Eamon Spencer 17:28 5:38
Nicholas West 18:03 5:49
Chris Nicholson 18:15 5:53
Omar Leon 18:24 5:56
Jason Hancock 18:45 6:02
Logan Gurney 19:52 6:24
David Powers 20:25 6:35
Evan Masi 20:36 6:38
Skylar Minardi 20:38 6:39
Christopher Pintado 20:56 6:45
Dan Naglieri 21:05 6:48
Emilio Flores 21:15 6:51
Ben Berkhofer 21:55 7:04
George Karras 22:05 7:07
Max Bahi 22:09 7:08
Joseph Presinal 22:12 7:09
Emmet Ryan 22:16  7:10
Craig Brierley 22:27 T7:14
Trevor Mott 22:28 7:14
Manny Vilar 22:37 T:17
Tucker Coleman 22:48 7:21
Owen McCormack 22:55 7:23
Xavier Allen 22:56 7:23
Christopher Cinque 23:02 7:25
Anthony Quito 23:07 7:27
Jack Brierley 23:14 7:29
Justin Carpio 23:19 7:31
Zed Albertini 23:20 7:31
Ryan Fee 23:22 7:31
Luke Woods 23:56  7:42
Liam Buckley 24:04 7:45
Will Collins 24:50 8:00
Andrew Lopez 25:01 8:03
Nate Demchak 25:04 8:05
Luke Altman 25:33 8:14
Heath Sumwalt 25:37 8:15
Mike Rodgers 25:51 8:20
Charlie Condon 26:02 8:23
Chris Catalano 26:07 8:25

04
10
10
11
12
18
19
23
33
11
11
11
11
14
26



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

730
731
707
471
643
578
722
710
720
615
635
598
721
571
723
572
567
589
766
551
588
783
586
592
564
574
561
569
616
590
579
499
593
581
570
562
594
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Sean Kobel 26:08 8:25
Nikita Palianok 26:08 8:25
John Lajda 26:23 8:30
James Amaden 26:31 8:32
Avery Charron 26:33 8:33
Eli Wolf 27:04 8:43
Francis Buonaiuto 27:10 8:45
Connor Fox 27:19 8:48
Matthew Seifert 27:43 8:56
Jhorjan Tacuri 28:03 9:02
Morgan Grant 28:25 9:09
Austin Keyes 28:33 9:12
Shane Clark 28:42 9:15
Logan Rodgers 29:06 9:22
Dylan Szczotka 30:20 9:46
Stephen Skrenta 30:39 9:52
Shoresh Modek 31:11 10:03
Alexander Nanci-Marr 31:12 10:03
Gene Carbine 32:10 10:22
Edward Jarrett 34:54 11:14
Harrison Muchnic 35:19 11:22
Armondo Rangel 36:29 11:45
Brandon Helier 37:21 12:02
Dante Sasso 37:22 12:02
Richard Maio 37:41 12:08
Lucas Sowder-Yuson 38:22 12:21
Finian Byrnes 38:48 12:30
Curran O’Donnell 40:25 13:01
Grayson Forsberg 48:45 15:42
Jeronimo Quintero 49:37 15:59
Jonah Ball 49:38 15:59
Robert Waldron 49:55 16:04
Joseph Suter 50:32 16:16
Declan Bistrian 50:32 16:16
Kyle Pitts 54:32 17:34
Sydney Gilliams 55:50 17:59
Christopher Pitts 1:05:48 21:11
FEMALE ALUMNI & COMMUNITY RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Alyssa Bahel 19:31 6:17
Isabella Tarbet 20:17 6:32
Erin Tintle 21:25 6:54
Kylie Conroy 21:51 7:02
Devon Zinnel 22:03 7:00
Jill Robins 22:27 T7:14
Angelika Cruz 22:43 7:19
Emily Nicholson 23:00 7:25
Julia Klibisz 23:06 7:26
Ava Engstrom 23:32 7:35
Hatdeb Kitz 23:56  7:43
Meghan Macnish 24:05 7:45
Maya Schultz 24:27 7:53
Isabella Swanson 24:50 8:00
Emma Reidy 24:59 8:03
Ella Gurney 25:05 8:05
Helen Barranco 25:22 8:10
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29
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41
42
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57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

747
712
599
665
713
699
666
608

33

52
695
638
636
729
662
600
697
698
745
780
657
658
732
724
714
631
609
726

715
637
601
781
625
768
728
763
702
716
622
754
739
765
771
773
610
620
621
582
552
762

63
619
602
603

64
775
769
566
559

Julia Vasile Cozzo
Mackenzie Conroy
Kristen Powell
Francesca Keogh
Kathryn Schuch
Lily Slovak
Cecilia Blowe
Samantha Prince
Rachel Tirelli
Trefny Dix
Victoria Harkin
Darcy McPharland
Sophia Swanson
Jessica Scheer
Erika Chimbo
Anna Carman
Maggie Bruer
Jillian Orr
Courtney Garneau
Melissa Cedillo
Emily Nicholson
Sophia Ledda
Charlotte Sasso
Julie Kosminka
Lucy Hasel

Jenna Scalia
Kailey Marmeno
Isabella Masutli
Jenn Lynch

Anna Szarka
Olivia Brabant
Jessica Guallpa
Tennille

Kathy Piacentine
Mikayla Mott
Myah Orlowski
Shelly Bvedau
Nikki Searles
Olivia Goeler
Sophia Botero
Nina Piacentine
Pamela Eldridge
Susan Nicoletti
Laura Ovellana
Shannon Ryan
Chelsea D'Albora
Delilah Desmond
Virginia Presinal
Ella Bistrian
Daphne Jarrett
Marie Klarman
Anne Marie Seitz
Emily Guanga
Megan White
Tiffany Taylor
Margaret Farrell
Brittany Walsh
Shannon Cord
Claire McGovern
Melody Barrett
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32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
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35:
35:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:

35
40
44
44
52
53
59
59
08
09
15
17
29
47
49
58
01
05
17
18
37
37
47
11
12
40
54
00
00
12
21
44
44
08
10
14
16
19
19
08
16
31
33
41
59
02
11
11
16
54
00
27
02
35
36
41
48
49
15
31
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:15
:16
17
17
: 20
: 20
122
122
:25
:25
227
:28
:32
: 38
: 38
:41
142
:43
247
247
: 54
: 54
:57
:05
:05
:14
:19
: 20
: 20
124
: 27
:35
:35
:42
:43
144
:45
:46
46
:02
: 04
:09
:29
: 31
: 37
: 38
:41
:41
:43
:14
:16
:25
:55
:06
:06
:08
:10
:11
:19
124



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

560
611
682
563
568

28
584
576
772
673
623

53

54
470
742
744
681
672
548
676
617
749
750
680
671
670
618
624
688
686
684
575
565
776
591

55
595
573
759
774
760
764
782
678
761
692
694

39
417
585
580
647

Iona Burke

Rosie Rudolph
Marifer Gallegos
Lua Li

Aviv Modek

Robin Lehovitis
Zola Crandall
Olivia Suter
Haley Ryan
Jennifer Sanchez
Luciana Marin Bueno
Caitijo Fioriello
Cecelia Fioriello
Sarah Amaden
Kayla Donegan
Lauren Marigliano
Maria Toaquiza
Erica Bueno
Leslie Wells
Kaylynn Solis
Sierra Davidson
Mary Hess

Kathryn Hess

Lina Guzman
Denise Alanis
Deja Giles
Julianna Lester
Kalie Burkle
Samantha Chumbi
River Ross

Nataly Pillco
Lyla Sowder-Yuson
Carli Margolis
Dawn McDonald
Zanzy Rice-Reeves
Charmaine Chin
Kelly White

Lily Somers
Barbara Kinnier
Sue Larsen

Mary Ann Muluihill-Decker
Beth Hagenmayer
Marie Weller
Laura Lopez

Cindy Cobb
Tiffany Farez
Vanessa Ayavaca
Stacy Maurer-Kramer
Liz Tubatan
Sierra Grant
Tabitha Bennett
Lee Michel

38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
44
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
52:
54:
54:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
58:

1:03
1:05
1:05

45
34
58
21
21
09
18
35
49
01
10
59
00
11
44
49
52
52
31
14
43
43
43
44
45
17
36
40
14
15
15
32
35
43
33
56
51
51
46
46
47
48
48
48
48
49
50
46
31
:03
:49
:59

12:
12:
12:
:59
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:
21:
21:

12

29
44
52

00
15
18
23
28
32
13
49
49
52
03
04
05
05
18
32
41
41
41
41
42
52
58
59
11
11
11
16
17
59
34
41
59
59
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
36
50
18
11
14
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368
282
210
177
207
244
203
214
341
379
135

40
424
280
303
410
472
522
279
153
375
196
393
211
149
197
382
220

EHMS STUDENT/STAFF RESULTS

Name Time Pace
Doug Milano 17:27 5:37
Josue Aguirre Paredes 19:36 6:19
Christopher Niola Pantosin 19:51 6:24
Noble Stewart 20:03 6:28
Jake Klarman 20:16 6:32
Alden Powers 20:24 6:34
Nicolas Villante 20:53 6:44
Kevin Ayavaca 20:59 6:45
Joshua Vazquez Alvarez 21:06 6:48
Robert Velez 21:19 6:52
Matthew McGovern 21:30 6:55
Donald Fox 21:34 6:57
Anthony Roza 21:41 6:59
Aiden Cooper 21:47 7:01
Justin Bravo Guanga 21:52 7:03
John Genovesi 21:55 7:04
Henry Garneau 22:00 7:05
Amari Gordon 22:01 7:06
Asha Hokanson 22:02 7:06
Daniel Ortiz 22:04 7:07
Joseph Hren Iv 22:08 7:08
Kevin Vega 22:17 7:11
Callum Menelaws 22:17 T7:11
Isaiah Robins 22:26 T7:14
Julianna Jurkiewicz 22:34 7:16
Emilio Hernandez Guzman 22:34 7:16
Rita Greene 22:39 7:18
John Ryan 22:57 7:24
David Fajardo 23:03 7:25
Ricky Orellana 23:12 7:28
Brandon Vazquez 23:13 7:29
Stella McCormack 23:15 7:29
Morgan Segelken 23:23  7:32
Cruz Camacho 23:27 7:33
Lillian Minskoff 23:27 7:33
Jonathan Bautista 23:32 7:35
Molly Cangiolosi 23:35 7:36
Lily Mongan 23:39  7:37
Daniel Londono 23:52 7:41
Katelyn Pryal 23:55 7:42
Jose Brito Tribillin 23:57 7:43
Devon Merritt 24:00 7:44
Michael Ortiz Moncayo 24:03 7:45
Jennifer Ortiz 24:03 7:45
James Amaden V 24:07 T7:46
Eric Armijos Calle 24:08 7:46
Molly Mamay 24:13 7:48
Aidan Klarman 24:13 7:48
Zoe Leach 24:13 7:48
Aidan Forst 24:14 7:48
Tycho Che Burwell 24:16 7:49
Wells Woolcott 24:17 7:49
Jason Chunchi Leon 24:17 7:49
Orion Gianis 24:23 7:51
Esteban Procel 24:26 7:52
Alison Fioriello 24:39 7:56



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

212
408
528
513
165
276
221
151
216
344
442
302
340
241
296
160
167
285
398
473

17

12
278
388

97
462
465
112
516
383

41
515

67
209
374
394
270
500
100
166
154
304
755

741
395

91
427
407
234
116
452
467
176
360
251
366
172
384
249

Elian Abreu Tiburcio
Clark Miller
Daniela Chavez
Luke Reese
Benjamin Barris
Jonathan Jimenez
Hudson Geller
Michael Hill
Austin Brown
Matthew Disunno
Nicole Velez
Everett McCoy
Luke Burke

Christopher Barahona Barbech

Charles Goldsmith
Colin Schaefer

Luc Campbell

Emma Silvera

Kyle Deleyer
Maximilian Astilean
Brian D'Andrea

Lea Bryant

Erin Leland

Kevin Zhiminaicela Guerra

Andrew Nieto
Richard Perez
Tenzin Tamang
Cosmo Hamada
Kenny Suculanda
Kelly Rodriguez
Steve Redlus
Trevor Stachecki
Eric Barahona
Tiana Treadwell
Mikela Junemann
Miller Calderon
Hugo Fino

Calum Anderson
Eddie Quiridumbay
Kevin Bunce Jr
Hanna Medler
Aubrey Peterson
Madison Elflein
Barbara Tracey
Jose Tovar

Finlay Carmichael
Emma Hren

David Criollo Mejia
Isabella Martin
Dylan Salcedo
Julian Link Morse
Grey Crater
Benjamin Zazula
Cassius Luber
Emory Wolf
Kenneth Inga
Kelsey Casey
Burton Garneau
Kelly Seitz
Stephanie Garcia Coria

24 :
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27
27:
27:
27:
27
27:
27:
:58
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

27

55
00
03
13
17
17
23
26
27
27
28
32
34
36
40
40
46
50
50
54
54
54
59
03
04
07
10
13
13
20
22
27
28
31
32
32
34
37
38
46
06
07
08
10
23
31
52

05
11
21
29
30
32
33
36
45
53
54
55
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:01
:03
:04
:07
:08
:08
:11
:11
:12
:12
:12
:13
: 14
:15
:16
:16
:18
:19
:19
: 20
: 21
: 21
122
: 23
124
: 25
126
: 27
227
:29
:30
: 31
:32
:32
: 33
:33
:34
: 34
:35
: 37
144
144
144
:45
:49
:52
:58
:00
:03
:05
:08
:10
:11
:11
:12
:13
:15
:18
:18
:19



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

494
199
526
389
218
426
536
322
108
243

44
332
475

35
409
441

88
316
433

74
272
478
266
268

83
110
474
295

87

89
157
283

99

68
131
364
333
16l
402
194
348

96
404
246
254
120

86
159
227
386
320
193
134
163
124
350
463
488
117
414

Skye Tanzmann

Josue Jalapa

Margaret Breen

David Albarracin
Raymond Chan

Leslie Coria

Summer Klarman

Anna Hugo

Brylinn Bushman
Marilyn Bruehl

Meg Ryanmetz

Edith Rosas Maya

Jane Brierley

Nancy McGuirk

George Mueller

Daniel Torres
Guillermo Cedillo-Flores
Daniel Castano Quiroz
Jared Hernandez
Arabella Kuplins
Nelson Gonzalez German
Aryan Chugh

Kimberly Brito-Gomez
Danna Castillo Mendez
Valeria Vargas

Julia Erickson
Alexander Beckwith
Madelyne Gaibor Alban
Madeleine Brown

Faith Fenelon

Olivia O'Neil

Ashley Peters

Randy Pizarro

Eliza Breen

Katie Farez Quilambaqui
Christina Brierley
Lucie Sarrazin

Steve Trelles Ramones
Juan Heras Carreno
Jaime Contreras Zumba
Maykel Lapo Yunga
Sorrel Miller

Micah Jones

Kevin Coria Sanchez
Mary McCann

Jennifer Pulla

Alexis Bello Garcia
Melissa Quihuiri
Christopher Lopez Noguera
Angelo Trelles
Manuelle Galeano
Roven Chuchuca

Angus Jarrett

Meghan Walsh

Keyry Zendejas

Brett McCoy

Brandon Perez Rios
Jhoselin Narvaez Gutierrez
Quinlan McDonald

Tia Weiss

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
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32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

56
58
26
29
33
35
38
40
40
41
52
03
07
10
20
20
21
27
32
35
48
52
53
54
11
23
26
37
38
45
45
50
54
01
01
12
13
16
24
35
38
46
50
51
57
58
58
00
01
03
04
08
08
09
10
10
11
19
19
21
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:19
: 20
:29
: 30
: 31
:32
:33
: 33
:33
: 33
: 37
:41
242
:43
:46
:46
:46
:48
:50
:51
:55
:56
:57
:57
:03
:06
:07
:11
:11
:14
:14
:15
:16
:19
:19
122
:23
:23
126
: 30
: 31
: 33
134
:35
: 37
: 37
: 37
: 37
: 38
:39
:39
:40
: 40
41
:41
:41
:41
144
144
144



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

84
250
183
253
466
450
115
519
184
114
460

71
504
200
225
286
150
358
143
267
158
334
264
506
141
138
524
543
323
290

18

46
139
201
213
520
497

81

70
464
459
102
127

36

92
182
111
222
387
361
331
148
517
192
492
233
202
144
147
447

Dylan Woolcott
Jaqueline Guichay
Reiley Segelken

Maria Littman

Collin Villante

Anthony Castillo Mendez
Jonathan Kuperschmid
Aldo Zhagui

Raakumar Subramuniam
Anna Kastrati

Maya Martin-Beniquez
James Farrell

William Darrell

Cole Jowers

Christian Johnson
Antoni Tacuri Astudillo
Anthony Gonzalez

Amanda Taber

Antuan Vargas

Andrew Cardona

Joselin Pesantez-Soliz
Carson Soloviev
Christine Barranco-Ramirez
Karen Gonzalez

Logan Schuster

Nicolle Ortiz Perez
Sebastian Avila

John Siranaula

Reed Jones

Cole Bellissimo Benedict
Nick Finazzo

Brian Smith

Anika Petruccelli
William Leach

Jennifer Aucapina Quito
Mike Magee

Beth Doyle

Michael Rodriguez
Neyser Dutan-Morocho
Casey Stumpf

Anais Marin

Bryan Solano

Cesar Cardenas

Melanie Mesiano

Kevin Inga

Allen Sacaquirin-Aucapina
Tiffany Georgopoulos
Armani Gordon

Ashley Vega

Evelyn Alvarado Saldana
Katherine Pineda Guichay
Jax Cantwell

Kevin Sumba Chuquiguanga
Ailyn Carrasco

Armando Rangel-Guzman
Katherine Quizhpe

Emily Lupercio Gonzalez
Sofia Weiss

Isabella Brauer

Egan Barzilay

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
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35:
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35:
35:
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36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

21
21
22
22
25
26
27
33
33
37
47
50
04
04
16
17
23
36
37
39
44
45
49
53
55
55
57
58
00
01
04
04
04
06
06
10
14
16
24
25
25
35
49
52
53
53
02
03
03
06
11
17
19
20
29
32
34
39
40
47

10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
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11:
:13
11:
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:15
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:16
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
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: 37
11:

11

11

11

11

11

44
45
45
45
46
46
46
48
48
50
53
54
58
58
02
02
04
08
09
10
11
12

14
15
15

16

17
17
17
18
18
18
19
21
21
24
24
24
27
32
33
33
33
36

37

: 38
11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

39
41
42
42
45
46
46
48
48
51



237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

79
357

90
258
294
171
152
146
482
429
430
142
511
491
483
490
489
101
281
206
529
512
335
164
324
180
310

21
540
530

95
292
181
345
113
259
256
123
217
245
476
327
155
162
356
289
247
263
255
187
156
396
432
308
191
198
480
486

77
457

Lesly Osorio

Lucy Short

Layla Gutierrez

Diego Ruiz Giraldo
Amarylis Duchi

Isabella Espinoza Argueta
Steven Japa Indrovo
Kevin Ayavaca Sangurima
Dennis Guanga Olalla
Kayden Daige

Jack Guerrero

Litzi Urquia Olivia
Dominic Magat

Valentina Perez Ortiz
Leslie Guichay

Nashaly Penafiel

Nashaly Osorio Salinas
Matthew Rosario

Camila Moscoso

Samantha Restrepo

Emily Flores

Joselyn Oleas

Valeria Vasquez Restrepo
Carter Amaden

Nayeli Leon Gavilanes
Marisol Padilla

Zhomaira Uchupaille Romero
Lynn Gilliam

Scout Reinboth Lynch
Scarlett Gilmartin-Castillo
Alexa Mantilla

Erin Cadger

Nicole Rios

Lauren Gabbard

Francisco Jalapa
Alexandra Schumacher
Elijah Narvaez

Joshua Villaplana Porras
Kaitlyn Cardona
Valentina Chacon Diaz
Franklin Calderon
Elizabeth Meeks

Ana Moncayo Roa

Melanie Valladares Tacuri
Paddy Sheils

Aaron Arkinson

Amaurys De Los Santos Mendez
Reghan Anderson

Holden McGowan

Liliana Albarracin

Gael Mones

Sindy Chamale Martinez
Camryn Hatch

Vanessa Sanchez Zapata
Remy Campbell

Maria Guichay

Samantha Dean

Grace Merkert

Jessica Miller

Ny Kieu

36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
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40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
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41:
41:
41:
41:

52
56
03
06
20
21
22
22
22
26
27
37
49
54
54
55
55
01
18
22
26
26
32
33
34
34
36
48
08
08
13
19
29
36
44
45
47
47
54
58
04
08
12
12
18
24
32
32
33
36
52
53
56
59
04
14
17
17
18
20

11:
:54
11:
:57
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12:
12:
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12:
12:
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12:
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12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

11

11

12

12

52

56

01
02
02
02
02
03
04
07
11
12
12
12
12
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
25

30

36
38
40
43
45
48
48
49
49
51
52
54
55
57
57
58
00
03
03
04
05
09
10
11
12
13
17
18
18
18
19



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

508
235
230
501
173
359
412
371
376
525
495
538

78
242
342
314
178
274
189

85
537
425
318
339
436
451
381
373
284
195
400
174
299
502
539
458
439
422
293
449
175
454
446
300

51
533
523
455
309
453
125
128
107
136

75

80
240
269
228
510

Georgia Hren

Kalie Siranaula
Jennifer Moscoso Garcia
Ava Arcoleo

Benjamin Gutterman
Robert Waldron Jr
Daniela Quiroga Mesa
Ashley Guichay Reyes
Alexis Llanos Sierra
Steve Baculima Gavilanes
Pamela Vazquez Alvarracin
Mirian Mejia Sinche
Brett Nicholson
Sienna Bowen

Brian Chen

Sebastian Betancurt-Lopez
Abigail McKenzie
Kayania Hermol
Kathleen Berrezueta
Olivia Armon

Danesha Lopez Mora
Mariana Carreno-Marin
Rene Criollo

James Barros

Andres Narvaez

Sadako Cober

Elmer Perez Sarpec
Michael Jarrin

Owen Ruddy

Patrick Desanti
Nikolais Georgopoulos
Emily Jarama Farez
Celina Jones

Amaia Astorr

Diana Nicoletti

Sang Luu

Casandra Serrano
Kitzia Bailon

Ramon Card

Chelsea Capellan

Han Kieu

Nhi Duong

Elizabeth Ayavaca
Madelyn Krempler
Bonnie Hayes

Dylan Hepburn

Brandon Avila

Peter Ferrara

Gerald Simons
Caroline Disunno
Jeison Ballesteros
Luis Chuqui Alvear
Eleanor Bruehl

Gage Meeks

Melanie Luque

Stacy Pizarro
Jacqueline Astudillo
Olivia Davis

Valeria Marin Suarez
Erin Luna

41:
:32
41:
:49
42:
42:
42
42:
42
42:
42
42:
42
42
42:
43:
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43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
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43:
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16:
46:
16:
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46:
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46:
416:
46:

41

41

28

32

02
17
20
20
22
49
49
49
50
57
57
03
07
08
11
12
17
20
25
25
29
31
37
38
39
39
39
42
42
45
50
01
29
30
55
58
06
07
08
11
13
39
40
40
55
59
00
01
04
10
21
23
40
41
41
51
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13:
13:
13:
13:
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14:
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14:
14:
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406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
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416

514
399

94
106
390
338
179
391
219
406
365

66
119
129
132
349
137
544
518
531
479
353
509
542
487
121
437

438
443
461
440
431
477
397

30
444

496
27
367
62
58
59
15
347
468
521

50

32
428
413
369
315
481
484
493
306
301

Melany Reino Guzhnay
Adrian Forrester Ii
Jasmine Lewis

Sarah Betuel

Anthony Avila

Altan Aydin

Brayan Naula

William Bennett

Jason Deleyer
Nallely Luna Palacios
Keytin Cardenas
Kailey Anderson
Jennifer Oleas Sinche
Abigail Cruceta
Isabella Gonzalez
Cailyn Lynch

Ashly Morales-Echavarria

Eric Vankesteren
Erin Waldron
Jonathan Gonzalez
Jesse Cohen

Stephanie Pallchisaca-Carpio

Silas Jones

Mateo Romero Duchi
Marco Moscoso

Colin Ruddy

Amy Orellana

Tony Lazaris

Sophia Sanchez
Isabella Walsh
Paola Ortiz Perez
Raymond Siguencia
Amy Guichay Reyes
Eric Calle

Aurora Chapman

Lisa Lawler

Lee Mohlere

Daniel Hartnett
Linda Cameron

Chuck Jiudice
Daniela Clejan
Vicki Vonfrank
Jennifer Fitzgerald
Shawn Herlihy

Ellen Collins
Marykate Kopka

Jeff Tupper

Jessica Sinacori
Wendy Armstrong
Barbara Bock
Stefanie Marigliano
Kylie Cuaya
Samantha Totten
Megan Fowkes
Jeffrey Cadger
Edwin Espinoza Flores
Giuseppe Guidi
Daniel Romero Duchi
Katalina Rodriguez
Aniyah Mabry Brewton
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441
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443
444
445
446
447
448
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370
351
223
372

73
133
325
363
423
403
392
362
273
380
170
287
385
265
236
377

48
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448
105
118
527
10
34
262
45
305
307
297
435
14
31
93
535
532
122
109
76
534
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Maria Gomez Barrientos 56:29 18:11
Corry Miles 56:30 18:11
Jordon Hayes 56:30 18:11
America Hernandez 56:33 18:12
Jocelyn Jarro 56:33 18:12
Grace Hosey 56:33 18:12
Devon Mansir Jr 56:39 18:14
Tatiana Betancurt 56:40 18:15
Angie Bravo-Delgado 56:41 18:15
Malena Inchauspe-Branconnie 56:41 18:15
Richard Brew 56:44 18:16
Jackson Baris 56:44 18:16
Leah Hatch 56:45 18:16
Jane O'Dwyer 56:47 18:17
Yonathan Diaz Betances 56:52 18:19
Joshua Tudor 57:20 18:27
Ethan Stillwachs 57:20 18:28
Cody Bezubek 57:21 18:28
Alexander Tolmachev-Strong 57:22 18:28
Kenny Luu 57:23 18:28
Matthew Ward 57:38 18:33
Meredith Hasemann 57:39 18:34
Bela Correia 57:46 18:36
Georgia Bunce 1:01:07 19:40
Mehak Arshad 1:01:12 19:42
Maria Moncayo Castro 1:01:12 19:42
Sierra Brown 1:01:12 19:42
James Bannon 1:01:56 19:57
Alexandra McCourt 1:01:57 19:57
Jeremy Webb Jr 1:01:59 19:57
Stephen Shaughnessy 1:02:05 19:59
Judith Quiroga Nugra 1:02:11 20:01
Gissela Saltos Leon 1:02:18 20:04
Maria Hernandez Diaz 1:02:19 20:04
Emma Kastrati 1:02:38 20:10
Gary Cherches 1:02:39 20:10
Kevin Lubbe 1:02:40 20:11
Adea Kastrati 1:02:46 20:12
Jenna King 1:03:05 20:19
Kayla Guzman 1:03:18 20:23
Grace Turza 1:03:49 20:33
Alyse Chapman 1:05:49 21:11
Magdalena Michel 1:05:49 21:11
Gabriel Hisler 1:06:35 21:26
MALE EHMS STUDENT/STAFF RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Doug Milano 17:27 5:37
Josue Aguirre Paredes 19:36 6:19
Christopher Niola Pantosin 19:51 6:24
Noble Stewart 20:03 6:28
Jake Klarman 20:16  6:32
Nicolas Villante 20:53 6:44
Kevin Ayavaca 20:59 6:45
Joshua Vazquez Alvarez 21:06 6:48
Robert Velez 21:19 6:52
Matthew McGovern 21:30 6:55
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19

42
317
126
346
271

72
231
224
261
378
541
275

43
368
282
210
207
244
214
135
280
303
472
522
153
196
393
211
149
197
382
212
408
513
165
276
221
151
216
344
302
340
241
296
160
167
398
473

17
388

97
462
465
112
516

41
515

67
394

Donald Fox

Anthony Roza

Aiden Cooper

Justin Bravo Guanga
John Genovesi

Henry Garneau

Amari Gordon

Daniel Ortiz

Joseph Hren Iv
Kevin Vega

Callum Menelaws
Isaiah Robins
Emilio Hernandez Guzman
John Ryan

David Fajardo

Ricky Orellana
Brandon Vazquez
Morgan Segelken
Cruz Camacho
Jonathan Bautista
Daniel Londono
Devon Merritt
Michael Ortiz Moncayo
James Amaden V

Eric Armijos Calle
Aidan Klarman

Aidan Forst

Tycho Che Burwell
Wells Woolcott
Jason Chunchi Leon
Orion Gianis
Esteban Procel
Elian Abreu Tiburcio
Clark Miller

Luke Reese

Benjamin Barris
Jonathan Jimenez
Hudson Geller
Michael Hill

Austin Brown
Matthew Disunno
Everett McCoy

Luke Burke
Christopher Barahona Barbech
Charles Goldsmith
Colin Schaefer

Luc Campbell

Kyle Deleyer
Maximilian Astilean
Brian D'Andrea
Kevin Zhiminaicela Guerra
Andrew Nieto
Richard Perez
Tenzin Tamang

Cosmo Hamada

Kenny Suculanda
Steve Redlus

Trevor Stachecki
Eric Barahona
Miller Calderon
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124
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126
127
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270
500
100
166
304
741
395
427
234
116
452
467
176
360
251
172
199
389
218
409
441

88
316
433
272
478
474

99
161l
402
194
348
404
246

86
227
386
320
193
134
350
463
117

84
466
450
115
519
184

71
504
200
225
286
150
143
267
334
141
524

Hugo Fino

Calum Anderson

Eddie Quiridumbay
Kevin Bunce Jr
Aubrey Peterson

Jose Tovar

Finlay Carmichael
David Criollo Mejia
Dylan Salcedo

Julian Link Morse
Grey Crater

Benjamin Zazula
Cassius Luber

Emory Wolf

Kenneth Inga

Burton Garneau

Josue Jalapa

David Albarracin
Raymond Chan

George Mueller

Daniel Torres
Guillermo Cedillo-Flores
Daniel Castano Quiroz
Jared Hernandez
Nelson Gonzalez German
Aryan Chugh

Alexander Beckwith
Randy Pizarro

Steve Trelles Ramones
Juan Heras Carreno
Jaime Contreras Zumba
Maykel Lapo Yunga
Micah Jones

Kevin Coria Sanchez
Alexis Bello Garcia
Christopher Lopez Noguera
Angelo Trelles
Manuelle Galeano
Roven Chuchuca

Angus Jarrett

Brett McCoy

Brandon Perez Rios
Quinlan McDonald
Dylan Woolcott

Collin Villante
Anthony Castillo Mendez
Jonathan Kuperschmid
Aldo Zhagui

Raakumar Subramuniam
James Farrell

William Darrell

Cole Jowers

Christian Johnson
Antoni Tacuri Astudillo
Anthony Gonzalez
Antuan Vargas

Andrew Cardona

Carson Soloviev

Logan Schuster
Sebastian Avila
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:13
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:23
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543
323
290

18

46
201
520

81

70
102
127

92
182
148
517
492
447
258
152
146
482
429
430
511
101
113
256
123
476
356
289
247
255
156
173
359
376
525

78
342
314
318
339
436
381
373
284
195
400
458
293
533
523
455
309
128
136
399
390
338

John Siranaula

Reed Jones

Cole Bellissimo Benedict
Nick Finazzo

Brian Smith

William Leach

Mike Magee

Michael Rodriguez

Neyser Dutan-Morocho
Bryan Solano

Cesar Cardenas

Kevin Inga

Allen Sacaquirin-Aucapina
Jax Cantwell

Kevin Sumba Chuquiguanga
Armando Rangel-Guzman
Egan Barzilay

Diego Ruiz Giraldo
Steven Japa Indrovo
Kevin Ayavaca Sangurima
Dennis Guanga Olalla
Kayden Daige

Jack Guerrero

Dominic Magat

Matthew Rosario
Francisco Jalapa

Elijah Narvaez

Joshua Villaplana Porras
Franklin Calderon

Paddy Sheils

Aaron Arkinson

Amaurys De Los Santos Mendez

Holden McGowan

Gael Mones

Benjamin Gutterman
Robert Waldron Jr
Alexis Llanos Sierra
Steve Baculima Gavilanes
Brett Nicholson

Brian Chen

Sebastian Betancurt-Lopez
Rene Criollo

James Barros

Andres Narvaez

Elmer Perez Sarpec
Michael Jarrin

Owen Ruddy

Patrick Desanti
Nikolais Georgopoulos
Sang Luu

Ramon Card

Dylan Hepburn

Brandon Avila

Peter Ferrara

Gerald Simons

Luis Chugui Alvear
Gage Meeks

Adrian Forrester Ii
Anthony Avila

Altan Aydin
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179
391
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544
531
479
509
542
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385
265
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45
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Brayan Naula 47:38 15:20
William Bennett 47:51 15:24
Jason Deleyer 47:54 15:25
Eric Vankesteren 49:30 15:56
Jonathan Gonzalez 50:02 16:07
Jesse Cohen 50:04 16:07
Silas Jones 50:06 16:08
Mateo Romero Duchi 50:12 16:10
Marco Moscoso 50:20 16:12
Colin Ruddy 50:37 16:18
Tony Lazaris 50:50 16:22
Raymond Siguencia 50:57 16:24
Eric Calle 51:06 16:27
Daniel Hartnett 52:00 16:44
Chuck Jiudice 53:32 17:14
Jeff Tupper 54:44 17:37
Jeffrey Cadger 56:00 18:02
Edwin Espinoza Flores 56:02 18:02
Giuseppe Guidi 56:03 18:03
Daniel Romero Duchi 56:03 18:03
Corry Miles 56:30 18:11
Jordon Hayes 56:30 18:11
Devon Mansir Jr 56:39 18:14
Richard Brew 56:44 18:16
Jackson Baris 56:44 18:16
Yonathan Diaz Betances 56:52 18:19
Joshua Tudor 57:20 18:27
Ethan Stillwachs 57:20 18:28
Cody Bezubek 57:21 18:28
Alexander Tolmachev-Strong 57:22 18:28
Kenny Luu 57:23 18:28
Matthew Ward 57:38 18:33
James Bannon 1:01:56 19:57
Jeremy Webb Jr 1:01:59 19:57
Stephen Shaughnessy 1:02:05 19:59
Gary Cherches 1:02:39 20:10
Kevin Lubbe 1:02:40 20:11
Gabriel Hisler 1:06:35 21:26
FEMALE EHMS STUDENT/STAFF RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Alden Powers 20:24 6:34
Asha Hokanson 22:02 7:00
Julianna Jurkiewicz 22:34 T:16
Rita Greene 22:39 7:18
Stella McCormack 23:15 7:29
Lillian Minskoff 23:27 T7:33
Molly Cangiolosi 23:35 7:36
Lily Mongan 23:39 T7:37
Katelyn Pryal 23:55 7:42
Jose Brito Tribillin 23:57 7:43
Jennifer Ortiz 24:03 7:45
Molly Mamay 24:13 7:48
Zoe Leach 24:13 7:48
Alison Fioriello 24:39 7:56
Daniela Chavez 25:03 8:04
Nicole Velez 25:28 8:12
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285

12
278
383
209
374
154
755

91
407
366
384
249
494
526
426
536
322
108
243

44
332
475

35

74
266
268

83
110
295

87

89
157
283

68
131
364
333

96
254
120
159
163
124
488
414
250
183
253
114
460
358
158
264
506
138
139
213
497

Emma Silvera

Lea Bryant

Erin Leland

Kelly Rodriguez

Tiana Treadwell

Mikela Junemann

Hanna Medler

Madison Elflein
Barbara Tracey

Emma Hren

Isabella Martin
Kelsey Casey

Kelly Seitz

Stephanie Garcia Coria
Skye Tanzmann

Margaret Breen

Leslie Coria

Summer Klarman

Anna Hugo

Brylinn Bushman
Marilyn Bruehl

Meg Ryanmetz

Edith Rosas Maya

Jane Brierley

Nancy McGuirk
Arabella Kuplins
Kimberly Brito-Gomez
Danna Castillo Mendez
Valeria Vargas

Julia Erickson
Madelyne Gaibor Alban
Madeleine Brown

Faith Fenelon

Olivia O'Neil

Ashley Peters

Eliza Breen

Katie Farez Quilambaqui
Christina Brierley
Lucie Sarrazin

Sorrel Miller

Mary McCann

Jennifer Pulla
Melissa Quihuiri
Meghan Walsh

Keyry Zendejas
Jhoselin Narvaez Gutierrez
Tia Weiss

Jaqueline Guichay
Reiley Segelken

Maria Littman

Anna Kastrati

Maya Martin-Beniquez
Amanda Taber

Joselin Pesantez-Soliz
Christine Barranco-Ramirez
Karen Gonzalez

Nicolle Ortiz Perez
Anika Petruccelli
Jennifer Aucapina Quito
Beth Doyle
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464
459

36
111
222
387
361
331
192
233
202
144
147

79
357

90
294
171
142
491
483
490
489
281
206
529
512
335
164
324
180
310

21
540
530

95
292
181
345
259
217
245
327
155
162
263
187
396
432
308
191
198
480
486

77
457
508
235
230
501

Casey Stumpf

Anais Marin

Melanie Mesiano

Tiffany Georgopoulos
Armani Gordon

Ashley Vega

Evelyn Alvarado Saldana
Katherine Pineda Guichay
Ailyn Carrasco

Katherine Quizhpe

Emily Lupercio Gonzalez
Sofia Weiss

Isabella Brauer

Lesly Osorio

Lucy Short

Layla Gutierrez

Amarylis Duchi

Isabella Espinoza Argueta
Litzi Urquia Olivia
Valentina Perez Ortiz
Leslie Guichay

Nashaly Penafiel

Nashaly Osorio Salinas
Camila Moscoso

Samantha Restrepo

Emily Flores

Joselyn Oleas

Valeria Vasquez Restrepo
Carter Amaden

Nayeli Leon Gavilanes
Marisol Padilla

Zhomaira Uchupaille Romero
Lynn Gilliam

Scout Reinboth Lynch
Scarlett Gilmartin-Castillo
Alexa Mantilla

Erin Cadger

Nicole Rios

Lauren Gabbard
Alexandra Schumacher
Kaitlyn Cardona
Valentina Chacon Diaz
Elizabeth Meeks

Ana Moncayo Roa

Melanie Valladares Tacuri
Reghan Anderson

Liliana Albarracin

Sindy Chamale Martinez
Camryn Hatch

Vanessa Sanchez Zapata
Remy Campbell

Maria Guichay

Samantha Dean

Grace Merkert

Jessica Miller

Ny Kieu

Georgia Hren

Kalie Siranaula

Jennifer Moscoso Garcia
Ava Arcoleo
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412
371
495
538
242
178
274
189

85
537
425
451
174
299
502
539
439
422
449
175
454
446
300

51
453
125
107

75

80
240
269
228
510
514

94
106
406
365

66
119
129
132
349
137
518
353
437
438
443
461
431
397

30
444
496
367

62

58

59

15

Daniela Quiroga Mesa
Ashley Guichay Reyes
Pamela Vazquez Alvarracin
Mirian Mejia Sinche
Sienna Bowen

Abigail McKenzie
Kayania Hermol
Kathleen Berrezueta
Olivia Armon

Danesha Lopez Mora
Mariana Carreno-Marin
Sadako Cober

Emily Jarama Farez
Celina Jones

Amaia Astorr

Diana Nicoletti
Casandra Serrano
Kitzia Bailon

Chelsea Capellan

Han Kieu

Nhi Duong

Elizabeth Ayavaca
Madelyn Krempler
Bonnie Hayes

Caroline Disunno
Jeison Ballesteros
Eleanor Bruehl
Melanie Luque

Stacy Pizarro
Jacqueline Astudillo
Olivia Davis

Valeria Marin Suarez
Erin Luna

Melany Reino Guzhnay
Jasmine Lewis

Sarah Betuel

Nallely Luna Palacios
Keytin Cardenas
Kailey Anderson
Jennifer Oleas Sinche
Abigail Cruceta
Isabella Gonzalez
Cailyn Lynch

Ashly Morales-Echavarria
Erin Waldron
Stephanie Pallchisaca-Carpio
Amy Orellana

Sophia Sanchez
Isabella Walsh

Paola Ortiz Perez

Amy Guichay Reyes
Aurora Chapman

Lisa Lawler

Lee Mohlere

Linda Cameron

Daniela Clejan

Vicki Vonfrank
Jennifer Fitzgerald
Shawn Herlihy

Ellen Collins
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57
01
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48
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55
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213
214
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228
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347
521

50

32
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73
133
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380
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105
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34
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02
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Marykate Kopka 54:
Jessica Sinacori 54:
Wendy Armstrong 55:
Barbara Bock 55:
Stefanie Marigliano 55:
Kylie Cuaya 55:
Samantha Totten 55:
Megan Fowkes 55:
Katalina Rodriguez 56:
Aniyah Mabry Brewton 56:
Maria Gomez Barrientos 56:
America Hernandez 56:
Jocelyn Jarro 56:
Grace Hosey 56:
Tatiana Betancurt 56:
Angie Bravo-Delgado 56:
Malena Inchauspe-Branconnie 56:
Leah Hatch 56:
Jane O'Dwyer 56:
Meredith Hasemann 57:
Bela Correia 57:
Georgia Bunce 1:01:
Mehak Arshad 1:01:
Maria Moncayo Castro 1:01:
Sierra Brown 1:01:
Alexandra McCourt 1:01:
Judith Quiroga Nugra 1:02:
Gissela Saltos Leon 1:02:
Maria Hernandez Diaz 1:02:
Emma Kastrati 1:02:
Adea Kastrati 1:02:
Jenna King 1:03:
Kayla Guzman 1:03:
Grace Turza 1:03:
Alyse Chapman 1:05:
Magdalena Michel 1:05:
FEMALE EHMS GRADE 5 RESULTS
Name Time
Jose Brito Tribillin 23:
Daniela Chavez 25:
Nicole Velez 25:
Madison Elflein 27:
Skye Tanzmann 28:
Margaret Breen 29:
Leslie Coria 29:
Summer Klarman 29:
Jane Brierley 30:
Jhoselin Narvaez Gutierrez 33:
Maya Martin-Beniquez 33:
Karen Gonzalez 34:
Casey Stumpf 35:
Anais Marin 35:
Valentina Perez Ortiz 37:
Leslie Guichay 37:
Nashaly Penafiel 37:

Nashaly Osorio Salinas 37:

=
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28
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31
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36
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39
40
41
42
43
44
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529
512
540
530
432
480
486
457
508
501
495
538
537
425
451
502
539
439
422
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443
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448
527
435
535
532
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Emily Flores 38:26 12:22
Joselyn Oleas 38:26 12:23
Scout Reinboth Lynch 39:08 12:36
Scarlett Gilmartin-Castillo 39:08 12:36
Camryn Hatch 40:56 13:11
Samantha Dean 41:17 13:18
Grace Merkert 41:17 13:18
Ny Kieu 41:20 13:19
Georgia Hren 41:28 13:21
Ava Arcoleo 41:49 13:28
Pamela Vazquez Alvarracin 42:49 13:47
Mirian Mejia Sinche 42:49 13:47
Danesha Lopez Mora 43:17 13:56
Mariana Carreno-Marin 43:20 13:57
Sadako Cober 43:31 14:01
Amaia Astorr 43:45 14:05
Diana Nicoletti 43:50 14:07
Casandra Serrano 44:29 14:19
Kitzia Bailon 44:30 14:20
Chelsea Capellan 44:58 14:29
Nhi Duong 45:07 14:32
Elizabeth Ayavaca 45:08 14:32
Caroline Disunno 45:59 14:48
Erin Luna 46:51 15:05
Melany Reino Guzhnay 46:53 15:06
Erin Waldron 49:55 16:04
Amy Orellana 50:50 16:22
Sophia Sanchez 50:50 16:22
Isabella Walsh 50:50 16:22
Paola Ortiz Perez 50:52 16:23
Amy Guichay Reyes 51:03 16:26
Kylie Cuaya 55:40 17:55
Angie Bravo-Delgado 56:41 18:15
Georgia Bunce 1:01:07 19:40
Sierra Brown 1:01:12 19:42
Emma Kastrati 1:02:38 20:10
Jenna King 1:03:05 20:19
Kayla Guzman 1:03:18 20:23
MALE EHMS GRADE 5 RESULTS

Name Time Pace

Isaiah Robins 22:26 7:14
James Amaden V 24:07 7T:46
Eric Armijos Calle 24:08 7:46
Luke Reese 25:13 8:07
Maximilian Astilean 25:54 8:20
Richard Perez 26:07 8:25
Tenzin Tamang 26:10 8:26
Kenny Suculanda 26:13 8:27
Trevor Stachecki 26:27 8:31
Calum Anderson 26:37 8:34
David Criollo Mejia 27:58 9:00
Grey Crater 28:29 9:10
Benjamin Zazula 28:30 9:11
Daniel Torres 30:20 9:46
Jared Hernandez 30:32  9:50
Aryan Chugh 30:52 9:56
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436
458
533
523
455
544
531
479
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131

120
159
163
124
114
158
138
139

Alexander Beckwith 31:26 10:07
Brandon Perez Rios 33:11 10:41
Collin Villante 33:25 10:406
Anthony Castillo Mendez 33:26 10:46
Aldo Zhagui 33:33 10:48
William Darrell 34:04 10:58
Sebastian Avila 34:57 11:15
John Siranaula 34:58 11:16
Kevin Sumba Chuquiguanga 36:19 11:42
Armando Rangel-Guzman 36:29 11:45
Egan Barzilay 36:47 11:51
Dennis Guanga Olalla 37:22 12:02
Kayden Daige 37:26 12:03
Jack Guerrero 37:27 12:04
Dominic Magat 37:49 12:11
Franklin Calderon 40:04 12:54
Steve Baculima Gavilanes 42:49 13:47
Andres Narvaez 43:29 14:00
Sang Luu 44:01 14:10
Dylan Hepburn 45:39 14:42
Brandon Avila 45:40 14:42
Peter Ferrara 45:40 14:42
Eric Vankesteren 49:30 15:56
Jonathan Gonzalez 50:02 16:07
Jesse Cohen 50:04 16:07
Silas Jones 50:06 16:08
Mateo Romero Duchi 50:12 16:10
Marco Moscoso 50:20 16:12
Raymond Siguencia 50:57 16:24
Eric Calle 51:060 16:27
Edwin Espinoza Flores 56:02 18:02
Giuseppe Guidi 56:03 18:03
Daniel Romero Duchi 56:03 18:03
Gabriel Hisler 1:06:35 21:26
FEMALE EHMS GRADE 6 RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Hanna Medler 27:06 8:44
Emma Hren 27:52 8:58
Brylinn Bushman 29:40 9:33
Arabella Kuplins 30:35 9:51
Valeria Vargas 31:11 10:03
Julia Erickson 31:23 10:06
Madeleine Brown 31:38 10:11
Faith Fenelon 31:45 10:14
Olivia O'Neil 31:45 10:14
Eliza Breen 32:01 10:19
Katie Farez Quilambaqui 32:01 10:19
Sorrel Miller 32:46 10:33
Jennifer Pulla 32:58 10:37
Melissa Quihuiri 33:00 10:37
Meghan Walsh 33:09 10:41
Keyry Zendejas 33:10 10:41
Anna Kastrati 33:37 10:50
Joselin Pesantez-Soliz 34:44 11:11
Nicolle Ortiz Perez 34:55 11:15
Anika Petruccelli 35:04 11:18
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111
144
147
79
90
142
95
155
162
77
85
125
107
75
80
94
106
66
119
129
132
137
73
133
105
118
93
122
109
76

161l

134
117

84
115

71
150
143

Tiffany Georgopoulos 36:02 11:36
Sofia Weiss 36:39 11:48
Isabella Brauer 36:40 11:48
Lesly Osorio 36:52 11:52
Layla Gutierrez 37:03 11:56
Litzi Urquia Olivia 37:37 12:07
Alexa Mantilla 39:13 12:38
Ana Moncayo Roa 40:12 12:57
Melanie Valladares Tacuri 40:12 12:57
Jessica Miller 41:18 13:18
Olivia Armon 43:12 13:55
Jeison Ballesteros 46:00 14:49
Eleanor Bruehl 46:04 14:50
Melanie Luque 46:21 14:55
Stacy Pizarro 46:23 14:56
Jasmine Lewis 47:24 15:16
Sarah Betuel 47:28 15:17
Kailey Anderson 48:18 15:33
Jennifer Oleas Sinche 48:18 15:33
Abigail Cruceta 48:19 15:33
Isabella Gonzalez 48:20 15:34
Ashly Morales-Echavarria 49:29 15:56
Jocelyn Jarro 56:33 18:12
Grace Hosey 56:33 18:12
Mehak Arshad 1:01:12 19:42
Maria Moncayo Castro 1:01:12 19:42
Adea Kastrati 1:02:46 20:12
Grace Turza 1:03:49 20:33
Alyse Chapman 1:05:49 21:11
Magdalena Michel 1:05:49 21:11
MALE EHMS GRADE 6 RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Joshua Vazquez Alvarez 21:06 6:48
Justin Bravo Guanga 21:52 7:03
Amari Gordon 22:01 7:06
Daniel Londono 23:52 7:41
Aidan Klarman 24:13 7:48
Jason Chunchi Leon 24:17 7:49
Michael Hill 25:26 8:11
Colin Schaefer 25:40 8:106
Andrew Nieto 26:04 8:24
Cosmo Hamada 26:13 8:27
Eric Barahona 26:28 8:32
Eddie Quiridumbay 26:38 8:35
Julian Link Morse 28:21 9:08
Guillermo Cedillo-Flores 30:21 9:46
Randy Pizarro 31:54 10:16
Steve Trelles Ramones 32:16 10:23
Alexis Bello Garcia 32:58 10:37
Angus Jarrett 33:08 10:40
Quinlan McDonald 33:19 10:44
Dylan Woolcott 33:21 10:44
Jonathan Kuperschmid 33:27 10:46
James Farrell 33:50 10:54
Anthony Gonzalez 34:23 11:04
Antuan Vargas 34:37 11:09
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Logan Schuster 34:55 11:15
Michael Rodriguez 35:16 11:21
Neyser Dutan-Morocho 35:24 11:24
Bryan Solano 35:35 11:27
Cesar Cardenas 35:49 11:32
Kevin Inga 35:53 11:33
Jax Cantwell 36:17 11:41
Steven Japa Indrovo 37:22 12:02
Kevin Ayavaca Sangurima 37:22 12:02
Matthew Rosario 38:01 12:15
Francisco Jalapa 39:44 12:48
Joshua Villaplana Porras 39:47 12:49
Gael Mones 40:52 13:09
Brett Nicholson 42:50 13:48
Luis Chuqui Alvear 46:01 14:49
Gage Meeks 46:10 14:52
Colin Ruddy 50:37 16:18
FEMALE EHMS GRADE 7 RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Asha Hokanson 22:02 7:06
Stella McCormack 23:15 7:29
Molly Cangiolosi 23:35 7:36
Stephanie Garcia Coria 28:55 9:19
Anna Hugo 29:40 9:33
Marilyn Bruehl 29:41 9:33
Edith Rosas Maya 30:03 9:41
Madelyne Gaibor Alban 31:37 10:11
Lucie Sarrazin 32:13 10:23
Mary McCann 32:57 10:37
Jaqueline Guichay 33:21 10:45
Reiley Segelken 33:22 10:45
Maria Littman 33:22 10:45
Amanda Taber 34:36 11:08
Katherine Pineda Guichay 36:11 11:39
Lucy Short 36:56 11:54
Amarylis Duchi 37:20 12:01
Isabella Espinoza Argueta 37:21 12:02
Valeria Vasquez Restrepo 38:32 12:24
Carter Amaden 38:33 12:25
Nayeli Leon Gavilanes 38:34 12:25
Marisol Padilla 38:34 12:25
Zhomaira Uchupaille Romero 38:36 12:26
Erin Cadger 39:19 12:40
Nicole Rios 39:29 12:43
Lauren Gabbard 39:36 12:45
Alexandra Schumacher 39:45 12:48
Valentina Chacon Diaz 39:58 12:52
Elizabeth Meeks 40:08 12:55
Vanessa Sanchez Zapata 40:59 13:12
Sienna Bowen 42:57 13:50
Abigail McKenzie 43:07 13:53
Emily Jarama Farez 43:42 14:04
Celina Jones 43:42 14:04
Han Kieu 45:06 14:31
Madelyn Krempler 45:11 14:33
Jacqueline Astudillo 46:40 15:02



38 349 Cailyn Lynch 49:07 15:49
39 353 Stephanie Pallchisaca-Carpio 50:05 16:08

40 347 Marykate Kopka 54:41 17:36
41 306 Katalina Rodriguez 56:23 18:09
42 301 Aniyah Mabry Brewton 56:25 18:10
43 305 Judith Quiroga Nugra 1:02:11 20:01
44 307 Gissela Saltos Leon 1:02:18 20:04
45 297 Maria Hernandez Diaz 1:02:19 20:04

MALE EHMS GRADE 7 RESULTS

Place No. Name Time Pace
1 312 Josue Aguirre Paredes 19:36 6:19
2 185 Robert Velez 21:19 6:52
3 326 Matthew McGovern 21:30 6:55
4 317 Aiden Cooper 21:47 7:01
5 346 John Genovesi 21:55 7:04
6 261 Kevin Vega 22:17 7:11
7 244 Cruz Camacho 23:27 T7:33
8 303 Michael Ortiz Moncayo 24:03 7:45
9 165 Benjamin Barris 25:17 8:08

10 344 Matthew Disunno 25:27 8:12
11 302 Everett McCoy 25:32 8:13
12 340 Luke Burke 25:34 8:14
13 241 Christopher Barahona Barbech 25:36 8:15
14 296 Charles Goldsmith 25:40 8:16
15 167 Luc Campbell 25:46 8:18
16 166 Kevin Bunce Jr 26:46 8:37
17 304 Aubrey Peterson 27:07 8:44
18 176 Cassius Luber 28:32 9:11
19 360 Emory Wolf 28:33 9:12
20 251 Kenneth Inga 28:36 9:13
21 172 Burton Garneau 28:53 9:18
22 316 Daniel Castano Quiroz 30:27 9:48
23 348 Maykel Lapo Yunga 32:38 10:31
24 246 Kevin Coria Sanchez 32:51 10:35
25 320 Manuelle Galeano 33:04 10:39
26 350 Brett McCoy 33:10 10:41
27 184 Raakumar Subramuniam 33:33 10:48
28 334 Carson Soloviev 34:45 11:12
29 323 Reed Jones 35:00 11:16
30 290 Cole Bellissimo Benedict 35:01 11:17
31 182 Allen Sacaquirin-Aucapina 35:53 11:33
32 258 Diego Ruiz Giraldo 37:06 11:57
33 256 Elijah Narvaez 39:47 12:49
34 356 Paddy Sheils 40:18 12:58
35 289 Aaron Arkinson 40:24 13:00
36 247 Amaurys De Los Santos Mendez 40:32 13:03
37 255 Holden McGowan 40:33 13:04
38 173 Benjamin Gutterman 42:02 13:32
39 359 Robert Waldron Jr 42:17 13:37
40 342 Brian Chen 42:57 13:50
41 314 Sebastian Betancurt-Lopez 43:03 13:52
42 318 Rene Criollo 43:25 13:59
43 339 James Barros 43:25 13:59
44 293 Ramon Card 44:55 14:28
45 309 Gerald Simons 45:55 14:47
46 338 Altan Aydin 47:35 15:19
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Brayan Naula 47:38 15:20
Jeffrey Cadger 56:00 18:02
Corry Miles 56:30 18:11
Devon Mansir Jr 56:39 18:14
Yonathan Diaz Betances 56:52 18:19
Jeremy Webb Jr 1:01:59 19:57
FEMALE EHMS GRADE 8 RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Alden Powers 20:24 6:34
Julianna Jurkiewicz 22:34 T:16
Lillian Minskoff 23:27 7:33
Lily Mongan 23:39  7:37
Jennifer Ortiz 24:03 7:45
Molly Mamay 24:13 7:48
Zoe Leach 24:13 7:48
Alison Fioriello 24:39 7:56
Emma Silvera 25:50 8:19
Erin Leland 25:59 8:22
Kelly Rodriguez 26:20 8:29
Tiana Treadwell 26:31 8:32
Mikela Junemann 26:32 8:33
Isabella Martin 28:05 9:03
Kelsey Casey 28:45 9:15
Kelly Seitz 28:54 9:18
Kimberly Brito-Gomez 30:53 9:57
Danna Castillo Mendez 30:54 9:57
Ashley Peters 31:50 10:15
Christina Brierley 32:12 10:22
Tia Weiss 33:21 10:44
Christine Barranco-Ramirez 34:49 11:13
Jennifer Aucapina Quito 35:06 11:18
Armani Gordon 36:03 11:37
Ashley Vega 36:03 11:37
Evelyn Alvarado Saldana 36:06 11:38
Ailyn Carrasco 36:20 11:42
Katherine Quizhpe 36:32 11:46
Emily Lupercio Gonzalez 36:34 11:46
Camila Moscoso 38:18 12:20
Samantha Restrepo 38:22 12:21
Kaitlyn Cardona 39:54 12:51
Reghan Anderson 40:32 13:03
Liliana Albarracin 40:36 13:05
Sindy Chamale Martinez 40:53 13:10
Remy Campbell 41:04 13:13
Maria Guichay 41:14 13:17
Kalie Siranaula 41:32 13:22
Jennifer Moscoso Garcia 41:32 13:22
Daniela Quiroga Mesa 42:20 13:38
Ashley Guichay Reyes 42:20 13:38
Kayania Hermol 43:08 13:53
Kathleen Berrezueta 43:11 13:54
Olivia Davis 46:41 15:02
Valeria Marin Suarez 46:41 15:02
Nallely Luna Palacios 48:14 15:32
Keytin Cardenas 48:14 15:32
Aurora Chapman 51:08 16:28
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Daniela Clejan 53:32 17:14
Samantha Totten 55:55 18:00
Megan Fowkes 55:56 18:00
Maria Gomez Barrientos 56:29 18:11
America Hernandez 56:33 18:12
Tatiana Betancurt 56:40 18:15
Malena Inchauspe-Branconnie 56:41 18:15
Leah Hatch 56:45 18:16
Jane O'Dwyer 56:47 18:17
MALE EHMS GRADE 8 RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Christopher Niola Pantosin 19:51 6:24
Noble Stewart 20:03 6:28
Jake Klarman 20:16 6:32
Nicolas Villante 20:53 6:44
Kevin Ayavaca 20:59 6:45
Henry Garneau 22:00 7:05
Daniel Ortiz 22:04 7:07
Joseph Hren Iv 22:08 7:08
Callum Menelaws 22:17 7:11
Emilio Hernandez Guzman 22:34 7:16
David Fajardo 23:03 7:25
Ricky Orellana 23:12 7:28
Brandon Vazquez 23:13 7:29
Morgan Segelken 23:23 7:32
Jonathan Bautista 23:32 7:35
Devon Merritt 24:00 7:44
Aidan Forst 24:14 7:48
Tycho Che Burwell 24:16  7:49
Wells Woolcott 24:17 7:49
Orion Gianis 24:23 7:51
Esteban Procel 24:26 7:52
Elian Abreu Tiburcio 24:55 8:01
Clark Miller 25:00 8:03
Jonathan Jimenez 25:17 8:08
Hudson Geller 25:23 8:11
Austin Brown 25:27 8:12
Kyle Deleyer 25:50 8:19
Kevin Zhiminaicela Guerra 26:03 8:23
Miller Calderon 26:32 8:33
Hugo Fino 26:34 8:34
Finlay Carmichael 27:31 8:52
Dylan Salcedo 28:11 9:05
Josue Jalapa 28:58 9:20
David Albarracin 29:29 9:30
Raymond Chan 29:33 9:31
George Mueller 30:20 9:46
Nelson Gonzalez German 30:48 9:55
Juan Heras Carreno 32:24 10:26
Jaime Contreras Zumba 32:35 10:30
Micah Jones 32:50 10:34
Christopher Lopez Noguera 33:01 10:38
Angelo Trelles 33:03 10:39
Roven Chuchuca 33:08 10:40
Cole Jowers 34:04 10:58
Christian Johnson 34:16 11:02
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Place No.

Antoni Tacuri Astudillo 34:17 11:02
Andrew Cardona 34:39 11:10
William Leach 35:06 11:18
Alexis Llanos Sierra 42:22 13:38
Elmer Perez Sarpec 43:37 14:03
Michael Jarrin 43:38 14:03
Owen Ruddy 43:39 14:03
Patrick Desanti 43:39 14:03
Nikolais Georgopoulos 43:39 14:03
Adrian Forrester Ii 47:12 15:12
Anthony Avila 47:34 15:19
William Bennett 47:51 15:24
Jason Deleyer 47:54 15:25
Jordon Hayes 56:30 18:11
Richard Brew 56:44 18:16
Jackson Baris 56:44 18:16
Joshua Tudor 57:20 18:27
Ethan Stillwachs 57:20 18:28
Cody Bezubek 57:21 18:28
Alexander Tolmachev-Strong 57:22 18:28
Kenny Luu 57:23 18:28
FEMALE EHMS STAFF RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Rita Greene 22:39 7:18
Katelyn Pryal 23:55 7:42
Lea Bryant 25:54 8:21
Barbara Tracey 27:10 8:45
Meg Ryanmetz 29:52  9:37
Nancy McGuirk 30:10 9:43
Beth Doyle 35:14 11:21
Melanie Mesiano 35:52 11:33
Lynn Gilliam 38:48 12:30
Bonnie Hayes 45:13 14:33
Lisa Lawler 51:19 16:31
Lee Mohlere 51:59 16:44
Linda Cameron 52:43 16:59
Vicki Vonfrank 54:08 17:26
Jennifer Fitzgerald 54:09 17:26
Shawn Herlihy 54:11 17:27
Ellen Collins 54:13 17:27
Jessica Sinacori 54:47 17:38
Wendy Armstrong 55:02 17:43
Barbara Bock 55:32 17:53
Stefanie Marigliano 55:33 17:53
Meredith Hasemann 57:39 18:34
Bela Correia 57:46 18:36
Alexandra McCourt 1:01:57 19:57
MALE EHMS STAFF RESULTS
Name Time Pace
Doug Milano 17:27 5:37
Donald Fox 21:34 6:57
Anthony Roza 21:41 6:59
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